U.S. CAGE Code 06324
Contacts
and Tools
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.comE-6
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2010 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
E
ITS Bayonet Connector Assemblies

Socket Crimp Contacts
*Please consult our sales department for other contact options or crimp tooling details.
TABLE I: SOCKET CRIMP CONTACT PART NUMBERS, SIZE & DIMENSIONS
ØB
A
ØDØC
mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm Inches mm2 AWG mm Inches
10-40793-1 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 4,5 0,177 6,75 0,266 9 8 7,8 0,307
10-40793-1-15 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 1,45 0,057 3,4 0,134 0,75-1 18 7,8 0,307
10-40793-1-18 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 1,8 0,071 3,8 0,150 1÷2 18÷14 7,8 0,307
10-40793-1-26 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 2,5 0,098 3,8 0,150 3 12 7,8 0,307
10-40793-1-30 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 3,0 0,118 4,8 0,189 4-5 / 7,8 0,307
10-40793-1-38 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 3,6 0,142 6,8 0,268 6 10 7,8 0,307
10-40793-1-50 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 5,0 0,197 6,9 0,272 10 / 7,8 0,307
10-40793-1-58 8 40,5 1,594 3,70 0,146 5,5 0,217 7,8 0,307 13,2 6 7,8 0,307
10-113474-4S-1 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228 7,1 0,280 9,53 0,375 22 4 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-22 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228 2,2 0,087 3,8 0,150 2,5 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-25 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228   7,80     0,307   9,50     0,374 25 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-26 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228 2,5 0,098 3,8 0,150 3 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-30 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228 3,0 0,118 4,8 0,189 4-5 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-35 4 41,0 1,614 5,8 0,228 9,0 0,354 14,35 0,565 35 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-38 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228 3,6 0,142 6,8 0,268 6 10 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-50 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228 5,0 0,197 7,0 0,276 10 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-62 4 41,0 1,614 5,80 0,228 6,2 0,244 9,5 0,374 16 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-4S-1-90 4 48,0 1,890 5,80 0,228 9,0 0,354 14,35 0,565 35 / 11,0 0,433
10-113474-1S 0 44,6 1,756 9,17 0,361 11,5 0,453 14,3 0,563 50-60 0 15,1 0,594
10-113474-1S-107 0 44,6 1,756 9,17 0,361 10,7 0,421 14,35 0,565 50 / 15,1 0,594
10-113474-1S-25 0 44,6 1,756 9,17 0,361 7,8 0,307 9,5 0,374 25 / 15,1 0,594
10-113474-1S-35 0 44,6 1,756 9,17 0,361 9,0 0,354 14,35 0,565 35 / 15,1 0,594
10-113474-1S-45 0 44,6 1,756 9,17 0,361 4,55 0,179 6,8 0,268 9 8 15,1 0,594
10-113474-1S-50 0 44,6 1,756 9,17 0,361 5,0 0,197 7,0 0,276 10 / 15,1 0,594
10-113474-1S-62 0 45,3 1,783 9,17 0,361 6,2 0,244 9,5 0,374 16 / 15,1 0,594
10-113474-0S 4/0 65,9 2,594 12,7 0,500 16,5 0,650 20,0 0,787 107 4/0 20,0 0,787
10-113474-0S-78 4/0 65,9 2,594 12,7 0,500 7,8 0,307 9,5 0,374 25 / 20,0 0,787
10-113474-0S-107 4/0 65,9 2,594 12,7 0,500 16,5 0,650 20 0,787 50 / 20,0 0,787
10-113474-0S-135 4/0 65,9 2,594 12,7 0,500 13,5 0,531 16,5 0,650 67,4 2/0 20,0 0,787
10-113474-0S-144 4/0 65,9 2,594 12,7 0,500 14,5 0,571 20 0,787 70 / 20,0 0,787
PLATING OPTIONS
G10 : Silver (Standard)
G117 : Gold